EnerGy at Cleveland, OH
March 01,2019
Cleveland, OH, USA
Green High School

Overall Highest Scoring Routines
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Star Junior Solo
Place
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Star Petite Large Group
Place
Top Score

Star Petite Solo

Place
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Star Petite Duet/Trio

Place
1
Star Petite Small Group

Place
1
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Star Junior Small Group

Place
1
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Star Junior Solo

Place
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Star Junior Duet/Trio

Place
1
Star Teen Large Group

Entry #
175
180
81
185
114
165
134
138
49
97

Entry #
43
117
39
36
37

Entry #
35

Entry #
9
11
5
12
10

Entry #
14

Entry #
54
17
23
22
55

Entry #
67
112
93
105
87

Entry #
43
39
36
37
42

Entry #
58

Routine Name

HAZE

BRUISED

SINGLE LADIES
LEGENDARY

HMS TITANIC

WHAT YOU NEED
OLD TIME ROCK AND ROLL
BETTER NOW
AMILLION DREAMS
HAPPILY EVER AFTER

Routine Name

I LIKEIT

CRAZY LITTLETHING
WARRIOR

NO ROOTS

WILD WILD WEST SOLO

Routine Name
NEW YORK, NEW YORK

Routine Name
WONDERFUL WORLD
RULES OF BEAUTIFUL
DO YOUR THING
RULES OF BEAUTIFUL
AMILLION DREAMS

Routine Name
WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT

Routine Name
CAT IN THE HAT
BOOGIE SHOES

WHAT AWONDERFUL WORLD

PRAYER
PAPER MOON

Routine Name
STAND IN THE LIGHT

HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT

SALUTE
SIAM
FEEL MY LOVE

Routine Name

I LIKEIT

WARRIOR

NO ROOTS

WILD WILD WESTSOLO
WHATEVER IT TAKES

Routine Name
OPEN HANDS

Studio

Kibler Dance Academy

Broadway Performing Arts Center
Broadway Performing Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Broadway Performing Arts Center
Kibler Dance Academy

Class Act Dance Studio

Kibler Dance Academy

Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Sound Motion Dance Academy

Studio

Xtreme Dance Force

Xtreme Dance Force

Xtreme Dance Force
Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Studio
Broadway Performing Arts Center

Studio

Xtreme Dance Force

Unity Dance Center

The 8th Count

Xtreme Dance Force

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio
Class Act Dance Studio

Studio

Class Act Dance Studio

Broadway Performing Arts Center
Broadway Performing Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Broadway Performing Arts Center

Studio

Unity Dance Center

Sound Motion Dance Academy
Sound Motion Dance Academy
Sound Motion Dance Academy
Broadway Performing Arts Center

Studio

Xtreme Dance Force

Xtreme Dance Force

Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Class Act Dance Studio
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio
Unity Dance Center



Place
Star Teen Solo

Place
Star Teen Duet/Trio

Place
Top Score
Star Teen Line/Production

Place
Top Score
Star Senior Solo

Place
1
Power Petite Line/Production

Place
Top Score
Power Petite Large Group

Place
1
Power Petite Small Group

Place
1
Power Petite Solo

Place
Top Score
Power Junior Large Group

Place
1
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Power Junior Duet/Trio

Place
1
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Power Junior Solo

Place
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Entry #
111

Entry #
142

Entry #
162

Entry #
68

Entry #
189

Entry #
18

Entry #
34

Entry #
33

Entry #
24

Entry #
71
69
72
76
103
109
116
77
104
70

Entry #
59
60
61
62
64

Entry #
30
28
26
45
31
50
29
27
32
46

Routine Name
AREAS51

Routine Name
NEVER ONE THING

Routine Name
THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

Routine Name
BRUNO

Routine Name
SILENCED

Routine Name
CALIFORNIA DREAMS

Routine Name
UGLY HEART

Routine Name
FABULOUS

Routine Name
DREAM

Routine Name

DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME
I LIVED

LADIES NIGHT

WILD WILD WEST

TOO MANY FISH

BILLS

WHAT YOU WANT

LET S GETRIDICULOUS
TRIBUTE TO MOM
INNOCENCE

Routine Name

PERFECT

BELL HOP BOOGIE

YES

BABY I'M ASTAR

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

Routine Name
NEVER ENOUGH
FOREVER YOUNG
EVERY GIRL'S WISH
KILL THE LIGHTS
IRIS

FIRE

HOPE

THE CLIMB
WARRIOR

WORK ME DOWN

Studio
Sound Motion Dance Academy

Studio
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio
Unity Dance Center

Studio
Sound Motion Dance Academy

Studio
Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio
The 8th Count

Studio

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
The 8th Count

Broadway Performing Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Kibler Dance Academy

Kibler Dance Academy

Kibler Dance Academy

Kibler Dance Academy

The 8th Count

Class Act Dance Studio

Studio

Class Act Dance Studio

Class Act Dance Studio

Class Act Dance Studio

Broadway Performing Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio

Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
The 8th Count

The 8th Count

Xtreme Dance Force

Unity Dance Center

Xtreme Dance Force
Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Class Act Dance Studio
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
The 8th Count



Power Junior Small Group

Place
1
2
Power Teen Large Group

Place
1
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Power Teen Small Group

Place
1
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Power Teen Duet/Trio
Place
1

Power Teen Solo

Place
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10
Power Senior Small Group

Place
1
Power Senior Duet/Trio

Place
1
Power Senior Solo

Energy Junior Large Group

Place
1
Energy Junior Small Group

Place
1
Energy Junior Solo

Place
1

Energy Teen Line/Production

Place

Entry #
110
66

Entry #
81
100
86
85
96

Entry #
94
140
136
124
118

Entry #
143

Entry #
145
153
146
154
161
158
150
152
149
147

Entry #
114

Entry #
88

Entry #
177
179
182
176
178

Entry #
82

Entry #
98

Entry #
49

Entry #

Routine Name
JUST ARRIVED
BURN THE HOUSE DOWN

Routine Name

SINGLE LADIES

THE BALLAD OF SWEENEY TODD
NO MORE TEARS

YOUR BABY TONIGHT

MOVE

Routine Name
FORTITUDE
HEARTBREAKS
GRANDPA'S GROOVE
FIND YOU

THE TIME TO RUN

Routine Name
WHITE AND NERDY

Routine Name
WATCH WHAT HAPPENS
ANTIDOTE
MOVEIT
CLOSURE

THIS IS ME
CONFIDENT
HAPPY

BURN BRIGHT
IN MY BLOOD
INNER DEMONS

Routine Name
HMS TITANIC

Routine Name
RUSH

Routine Name

| DON'T BELONG TO YOU

WILD HEARTS CAN'T BE BROKEN
MEETING EVIL

CARRY YOU

DEAR ME

Routine Name
PARTY PEOPLE

Routine Name
SUITAND TIE

Routine Name
AMILLION DREAMS

Routine Name

Studio
Broadway Performing Arts Center
Broadway Performing Arts Center

Studio

Broadway Performing Arts Center
Broadway Performing Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Sound Motion Dance Academy
Class Act Dance Studio

Studio

Broadway Performing Arts Center
The 8th Count

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Studio

Johnson Dance & Gymnastics
Class Act Dance Studio

The 8th Count

Class Act Dance Studio

Class Act Dance Studio

Class Act Dance Studio
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
The 8th Count

Studio
Broadway Performing Arts Center

Studio
Broadway Performing Arts Center

Studio

Class Act Dance Studio

Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

The 8th Count

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio
Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center

Studio



1 97
Energy Teen Large Group

Place Entry #
1 115
2 95

Energy Teen Small Group

Place Entry #
1 165
2 138
3 120
4 144
5 151

Energy Teen Duet/Trio

Place Entry #
1 125
2 126
3 127

Energy Teen Solo

Place Entry #
1 134
2 133
3 131

Energy Senior Duet/Trio

Place Entry #

Top Score 65

Energy Senior Solo

Place Entry #

1 175

2 180

3 185

4 183

5 184

Judges Awards Technique

Judges Award Performance

Judges Award Choreography

ADCC Studio of Excellence

12 &Under Improv Dance Off Winner
13 & Over Improv Dance Off Winner
12 & Under Photogenic Winner

13 & Over Photogenic Winner

HAPPILY EVER AFTER

Routine Name
ALREADY GONE
GAME DAY

Routine Name

WHAT YOU NEED
BETTER NOW
NOTHING COMPARES
SURVIVOR

HANGING BY ATHREAD

Routine Name
UNKNOWN
HEARTBURN
DO SOMETHIN'

Routine Name

OLD TIME ROCK AND ROLL
BREATHE

SOPHISTICATED LADY

Routine Name
LITTLE RED CORVETTE

Routine Name
HAZE

BRUISED
LEGENDARY

THESE FOUR WALLS
CANNONBALL

Haze
HMS Titanic
Never Enough

Grandpa's Groove
Your Baby Tonight
I'm Available

Find You
Hand Jive
Cat In The Hat

Ella Schadwill
Caitlin Dyer
Riley Kelley

Brookelynn Felter

Sound Motion Dance Academy

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio

Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio

Class Act Dance Studio
Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio

Class Act Dance Studio
Kibler Dance Academy
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio
Kibler Dance Academy

Studio

Kibler Dance Academy

Broadway Performing Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Kibler Dance Academy

Kibler Dance Academy

Kibler Dance Academy
Broadway Performing Arts Center
Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Sound Motion Dance Academy
Class Act Dance Studio

IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Class Act Dance Studio

Sound Motion Dance Academy



