Star Teen Large Group

Overall Highest Scoring Routines Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	175	HAZE	Kibler Dance Academy
2	180	BRUISED	Broadway Performing Arts Center
3	81	SINGLE LADIES	Broadway Performing Arts Center
4	185	LEGENDARY	Class Act Dance Studio
5	114	HMS TITANIC	Broadway Performing Arts Center
6	165	WHAT YOU NEED	Kibler Dance Academy
7	134	OLD TIME ROCK AND ROLL	Class Act Dance Studio
8	138	BETTER NOW	Kibler Dance Academy
9	49	A MILLION DREAMS	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
10	97	HAPPILY EVER AFTER	Sound Motion Dance Academy
Star Junior Solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	43	ILIKEIT	Xtreme Dance Force
2	117	CRAZY LITTLE THING	Xtreme Dance Force
3	39	WARRIOR	Xtreme Dance Force
4	36	NO ROOTS	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
5	37	WILD WILD WEST SOLO	Class Act Dance Studio
Star Petite Large Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
Top Score	35	NEW YORK, NEW YORK	Broadway Performing Arts Center
Star Petite Solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	9	WONDERFUL WORLD	Xtreme Dance Force
2	11	RULES OF BEAUTIFUL	Unity Dance Center
3	5	DO YOUR THING	The 8th Count
4	12	RULES OF BEAUTIFUL	Xtreme Dance Force
5	10	A MILLION DREAMS	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Star Petite Duet/Trio			
			- ·
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	14	WHO LET THE FREAKS OUT	Class Act Dance Studio
Star Petite Small Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	Entry # 54	CAT IN THE HAT	Class Act Dance Studio
		CALINITIETIAL	Class Act Dalice Studio
3		DOOCIE CHOEC	Broadway Borforming Arts Contor
2	17	BOOGIE SHOES	Broadway Performing Arts Center
3	17 23	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD	Broadway Performing Arts Center
3 4	17 23 22	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio
3 4 5	17 23	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD	Broadway Performing Arts Center
3 4	17 23 22	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group	17 23 22 55	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group	17 23 22 55 Entry#	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1	17 23 22 55 Entry# 67	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 Star Junior Solo	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105 87	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 Star Junior Solo	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105 87	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105 87 Entry # 43	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force
3 4 5 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1 2 2 3 4 5 5 Star Junior Solo	17 23 22 55 Entry# 67 112 93 105 87 Entry# 43 39 36	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR NO ROOTS	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
3 4 5 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105 87 Entry # 43 39 36 37	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR NO ROOTS WILD WILD WEST SOLO	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force
3 4 5 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	17 23 22 55 Entry# 67 112 93 105 87 Entry# 43 39 36	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR NO ROOTS	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center Class Act Dance Studio
3 4 5 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105 87 Entry # 43 39 36 37	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR NO ROOTS WILD WILD WEST SOLO	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center Class Act Dance Studio
3 4 5 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1 2 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	17 23 22 55 Entry # 67 112 93 105 87 Entry # 43 39 36 37	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR NO ROOTS WILD WILD WEST SOLO	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center Class Act Dance Studio
3 4 5 Star Junior Small Group Place 1 2 3 4 5 Star Junior Solo Place 1 2 3 4 5 Star Junior Duet/Trio	17 23 22 55 Entry# 67 112 93 105 87 Entry# 43 39 36 37 42	WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD PRAYER PAPER MOON Routine Name STAND IN THE LIGHT HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT SALUTE SIAM FEEL MY LOVE Routine Name I LIKE IT WARRIOR NO ROOTS WILD WILD WEST SOLO WHATEVER IT TAKES	Broadway Performing Arts Center Class Act Dance Studio Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Unity Dance Center Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Sound Motion Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center Studio Xtreme Dance Force Xtreme Dance Force Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center Class Act Dance Studio IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center

Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	111	AREA 51	Sound Motion Dance Academy
Star Teen Solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	142	NEVER ONE THING	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Star Teen Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
Top Score	162	THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS	Unity Dance Center
Star Teen Line/Production			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
Top Score	68	BRUNO	Sound Motion Dance Academy
Star Senior Solo			,
Place	Entry #	Pautina Nama	Studio
1	Entry # 189	Routine Name SILENCED	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Power Petite Line/Production	100	5.22.7625	cu yan oga rans bance center
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
Top Score	18	CALIFORNIA DREAMS	Kibler Dance Academy
Power Petite Large Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	34	UGLY HEART	Kibler Dance Academy
Power Petite Small Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	33	FABULOUS	Kibler Dance Academy
Power Petite Solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
Top Score	24	DREAM	The 8th Count
Power Junior Large Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	71	DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
2	69	ILIVED	The 8th Count
3	72	LADIES NIGHT	Broadway Performing Arts Center
4	76	WILD WILD WEST	Class Act Dance Studio
5	103	TOO MANY FISH	Kibler Dance Academy
6 7	109 116	BILLS WHAT YOU WANT	Kibler Dance Academy Kibler Dance Academy
8	77	LET S GET RIDICULOUS	Kibler Dance Academy
9	104	TRIBUTE TO MOM	The 8th Count
10	70	INNOCENCE	Class Act Dance Studio
Power Junior Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	59	PERFECT	Class Act Dance Studio
2	60	BELL HOP BOOGIE	Class Act Dance Studio
3	61	YES	Class Act Dance Studio
4 5	62 64	BABY I'M A STAR THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS	Broadway Performing Arts Center IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Power Junior Solo	04	THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS	mummare Dance and Arts Center
Place 1	Entry# 30	Routine Name	Studio
2	28	NEVER ENOUGH FOREVER YOUNG	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center The 8th Count
3	26	EVERY GIRL'S WISH	The 8th Count
4	45	KILL THE LIGHTS	Xtreme Dance Force
5	31	IRIS	Unity Dance Center
6 7	50 29	FIRE	Xtreme Dance Force
8	29 27	HOPE THE CLIMB	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center Class Act Dance Studio
9	32	WARRIOR	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
10	46	WORK ME DOWN	The 8th Count

Power Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	110	JUST ARRIVED	Broadway Performing Arts Center
2	66	BURN THE HOUSE DOWN	Broadway Performing Arts Center
Power Teen Large Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	81	SINGLE LADIES	Broadway Performing Arts Center
2	100	THE BALLAD OF SWEENEY TODD	Broadway Performing Arts Center
3	86	NO MORE TEARS	Class Act Dance Studio
4	85	YOUR BABY TONIGHT	Sound Motion Dance Academy
5	96	MOVE	Class Act Dance Studio
Power Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	94	FORTITUDE	Broadway Performing Arts Center
2	140	HEARTBREAKS	The 8th Count
3	136	GRANDPA'S GROOVE	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
4	124	FIND YOU	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
5	118	THE TIME TO RUN	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Power Teen Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	143	WHITE AND NERDY	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
Power Teen Solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	145	WATCH WHAT HAPPENS	Johnson Dance & Gymnastics
2	153	ANTIDOTE	Class Act Dance Studio
3	146	MOVEIT	The 8th Count
4	154	CLOSURE	Class Act Dance Studio
5	161	THIS IS ME	Class Act Dance Studio
6	158	CONFIDENT	Class Act Dance Studio
7	150	HAPPY	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
8	152	BURN BRIGHT	Class Act Dance Studio
9	149	IN MY BLOOD	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
10	147	INNER DEMONS	The 8th Count
Power Senior Small Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	114	HMS TITANIC	Broadway Performing Arts Center
Power Senior Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	88	RUSH	Broadway Performing Arts Center
Power Senior Solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	177	I DON'T BELONG TO YOU	Class Act Dance Studio
2	179	WILD HEARTS CAN'T BE BROKEN	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
3	182	MEETING EVIL	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
4	176	CARRY YOU	Class Act Dance Studio
5	178	DEAR ME	The 8th Count
Energy Junior Large Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	82	PARTY PEOPLE	Kibler Dance Academy
Energy Junior Small Group			
DI	Fata . "	Doubing Names	Chudia
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	98	SUIT AND TIE	Kibler Dance Academy
Energy Junior Solo			
Place	Coto. "	Pouting Name	Studio
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1 Fragy Teen Line / Production	49	A MILLION DREAMS	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Energy Teen Line/Production			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
. 1660	y #		

1	97	HAPPILY EVER AFTER	Sound Motion Dance Academy
Energy Teen Large Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	115	ALREADY GONE	Kibler Dance Academy
2 Francis Tanan Guardi Guardi	95	GAME DAY	Kibler Dance Academy
Energy Teen Small Group			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	165	WHAT YOU NEED	Kibler Dance Academy
2	138	BETTER NOW	Kibler Dance Academy
3 4	120	NOTHING COMPARES	Kibler Dance Academy
5	144 151	SURVIVOR HANGING BY A THREAD	Kibler Dance Academy Kibler Dance Academy
Energy Teen Duet/Trio	101	THE STATE OF	Marci Ballec reductily
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1 2	125 126	UNKNOWN	Class Act Dance Studio
3	127	HEARTBURN DO SOMETHIN'	Kibler Dance Academy Kibler Dance Academy
Energy Teen Solo	121	_ 555	mate. Dance reducing
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1 2	134 133	OLD TIME ROCK AND ROLL BREATHE	Class Act Dance Studio Kibler Dance Academy
3	131	SOPHISTICATED LADY	Kibler Dance Academy
Energy Senior Duet/Trio		556625.25.	
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
Top Score Energy Senior Solo	65	LITTLE RED CORVETTE	Kibler Dance Academy
Energy serior solo			
Place	Entry#	Routine Name	Studio
1	175	HAZE	Kibler Dance Academy
2	180	BRUISED	Broadway Performing Arts Center
3 4	185 183	LEGENDARY THESE FOUR WALLS	Class Act Dance Studio Kibler Dance Academy
5	184	CANNONBALL	Kibler Dance Academy
Judges Awards Technique			
		Haze HMS Titanic	Kibler Dance Academy Broadway Performing Arts Center
		Never Enough	Cuyahoga Falls Dance Center
Judges Award Performance			
		Grandpa's Groove	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
		Your Baby Tonight I'm Available	Sound Motion Dance Academy Class Act Dance Studio
		THI Available	Class Act Dance Studio
Judges Award Choreography			
		Find You	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
		Hand Jive	IlluminaTe Dance and Arts Center
		Cat In The Hat	Class Act Dance Studio
ADCC Studio of Excellence			Sound Motion Dance Academy
			·
12 & Under Improv Dance Off Winner		Ella Schadwill	
12 & Over Improv Dance Off Winner		Caitlin Dyer	
13 & Over Improv Dance Off Winner		Caitlin Dyer	
12 & Under Photogenic Winner		Riley Kelley	
13 & Over Photogenic Winner		Brookelynn Felter	